BestEOffer Proofing for October 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on BestEOffer. BestEOffer website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 31st 15:15 Wexford |Esthers Marvel 251.00 5.00 Win 4 123.00 74.1
Each Way 31st 13:45 Auld Sod 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -48.9
Plumpton
Each Way 31st 13:15 Heaven Smart 12.50 5.00 Win 2 3.99 -43.9
Plumpton
Each Way 31st 14:35 Hereford |Not Sure 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -47.89
Each Way 31st 14:00 Hereford |Sarceaux 11.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -42.89
Each Way 30th 15:50 Wexford [Weihnachts 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -42.89
Single 30th 14:48 Midnight Train 6.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -37.89
Huntingdon
Each Way 29th 14:13 On The Pulse 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -32.89
Newmarket
Each Way 29th 14:53 Galway |Broomfields 23.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -27.89
Jeremy
Each Way 29th 15:43 Ayr Poppy Rose 81.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -22.89
Each Way 29th 13:23 Ayr High Roller 34.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -17.89
Each Way 28th 17:15 Less Is More 26.00 5.00 Win 1 78.13 -12.89
Southwell
Each Way 28th 15:40 Uttoxeter [Stimulating 34.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -91.02
Song
Single 28th 16:05 Obsessedwithy 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -86.02
\Wetherby ou
Each Way 28th 14:20 Bannister 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -106.02
\Wetherby
Single 27th 13:30 Stratford [Ultimate Fame 23.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -101.02
Single 27th 16:40 Clonmel |Kitty Galore 7.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -96.02
Single 27th 14:50 Lingfield |Powdering 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -91.02
Each Way 26th 15:55 Coeur Blimey 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -86.02
Nottingham
Single 26th 19:30 Kempton [Maytree 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -81.02
Respite
Each Way 26th 15:10 Treasure Dillon 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -76.02
Chepstow
Each Way 26th 16:45 First Soldier 17.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -71.02
Fakenham
Each Way 26th 15:00 Lechro 13.00 5.00 Win 2 4.25 -66.02
Fakenham
Single 26th 13:40 Curragh |Vampire Slayer 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -70.27
Each Way 26th 16:20 Butterwick 9.00 5.00 Win 2 2.50 -65.27
Chepstow Brook
Each Way 25th 19:00 Thunder Star 8.20 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -67.77
Newcastle
Each Way 25th 16:45 \Vallamorey 29.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -62.77
Newcastle
Each Way 25th 14:35 Astra Via 11.00 5.00 Win 2 2.50 -57.77
Chepstow
Each Way 25th 15:20 Catterick |Queen's 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -60.27
Sargent
Single 25th 13:35 Catterick |Sera Dawn 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -55.27
Single 24th 17:50 Khal 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -50.27
Newcastle
Single 24th 17:15 Easter Island 101.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -45.27
Newcastle
Single 24th 15:15 Ayr Peaceful 15.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 -40.27
Sunday
Each Way 24th 13:10 Ayr King Of 51.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -35.27
Fashion
Each Way 23rd 15:00 Limerick |Rebel lvy 26.00 5.00 Win 1 78.13 -30.27
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 23rd 14:25 Limerick |Another Choice 19.00 5.00 Win 3 8.75 -108.4
Single 23rd 16:30 Aintree  |Your Own 5.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -117.15
Story
Each Way 22nd 16:20 Speirling Beag 26.00 5.00 Win 1 66.41 -112.15
Leopardstown
Each Way 22nd 14:35 Shangrilama 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -178.56
Leopardstown
Each Way 22nd 16:25 Art Approval 19.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -173.56
Cheltenham
Each Way 22nd 15:15 Poseidon 10.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -173.56
Cheltenham
Each Way 22nd 14:40 Sawbuck 67.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -168.56
Cheltenham
Each Way 21st 18:45 Liberty House 201.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -163.56
Newcastle
Each Way 21st 15:10 Newbury [Caraghann 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -158.56
Each Way 21st 16:05 Nemean Lion 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -153.56
Doncaster
Each Way 20th 18:45 Raintown 101.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -148.56
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 20th 12:50 Bowleaze 67.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -143.56
Southwell
Single 20th 15:30 Ludlow |Regal 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -138.56
Renaissance
Each Way 20th 14:20 Ludlow |Zuckerberg 7.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -133.56
Each Way 20th 15:20 Carlisle |Velasco 9.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -133.56
Single 19th 13:00 Oborne Lady 29.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -128.56
\Worcester
Single 19th 16:35 Fontwell [Call Of The 4.80 5.00 NR - 0.00 -123.56
Loon
Single 19th 14:50 Fontwell [Uncle O 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -123.56
Each Way 18th 15:45 Exeter |Gaelic Thunder 34.00 5.00 Win 2 18.13 -118.56
Each Way 18th 15:15 Exeter |Troed Y Melin 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -136.69
Single 18th 14:15 Exeter  |Red Happy 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -131.69
Each Way 17th 17:40 Dark Heather 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -146.69
Plumpton
Single 17th 17:05 Kind Witness 13.00 5.00 Loss ] -5.00 -141.69
Plumpton
Single 17th 15:55 Fairway Freddy 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -136.69
Plumpton
Single 17th 14:45 Who Is That 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -131.69
Plumpton
Each Way 17th 14:10 Our Champ 8.40 5.00 Win 2 1.92 -126.69
Plumpton
Each Way 16th 14:40 Ballintogher 15.00 5.00 Win 2 6.25 -128.61
Sedgefield Boy
Each Way 16th 17:10 Kempton |Steel Wave 15.00 5.00 Win 2 6.25 -134.86
Each Way 16th 16:00 Kempton |Fast Buck 67.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -141.11
Single 16th 15:25 Kempton |Romanor 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -136.11
Each Way 16th 14:15 Kempton |Long Call 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -131.11
Each Way 16th 15:40 Cork \Watch House 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -126.11
Cross
Each Way 15th 15:24 Stratford |Shesasupersta 101.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -121.11
r
Single 15th 13:17 Market |Broadway Boy 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -116.11
Rasen
Single 14th 14:24 Uttoxeter|Kannapolis 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -111.11
Each Way 14th 13:49 Uttoxeter|Tequila Blaze 10.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -106.11
Each Way 14th 16:33 Haydock |Dee See Are 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -101.11
Single 14th 14:15 Haydock |Unrequited 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -96.11
Love
Each Way 14th 16:25 Old Page 41.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -91.11
Fakenham
Single 13th 04:10 AUB - Conquering 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -86.11
Townsville - R2|Judas
Each Way 13th 13:30 Brighton JUmming N’ 67.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -81.11

Ahing




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 12th 15:15 Enterprising 251.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -76.11
Wolverhampto [Lady
n
Each Way 12th 14:40 Fishing Rights 23.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -71.11
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 12th 14:05 Ae Fond Kiss 29.00 5.00 Win 3 11.50 -66.11
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 12th 16:30 Macgiloney 101.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -77.61
Punchestown
Each Way 12th 15:55 Ferdia 126.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -77.61
Punchestown
Each Way 12th 18:00 Kempton |The Toff 29.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -72.61
Each Way 11th 14:55 Typical 101.00 5.00 Win 2 60.00 -67.61
Punchestown |Thomas
Each Way 11th 15:40 Leicester|Heat Of 51.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -127.61
Summer
Each Way 11th 16:57 Emmas 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -122.61
Huntingdon Dilemma
Each Way 11th 15:47 Ashton Court 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -117.61
Huntingdon
Each Way 10th 18:00 Second 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -112.61
\Wolverhampto |Collection
n
Single 10th 13:50 Killarney |Zawahir 6.60 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -107.61
Each Way 10th 15:10 Lullaby Bay 17.00 5.00 Win 2 7.50 -102.61
Musselburgh
Each Way 10th 14:10 Master Oliver 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -110.11
Musselburgh
Each Way 9th 16:00 Gerrots 51.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -105.11
Southwell
Each Way 9th 16:45 On To Victory 29.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -100.11
Goodwood
Each Way 9th 16:20 Ffos Las |Sideshift 23.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -95.11
Each Way 9th 15:10 Ffos Las |Zambezi Fix 23.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -90.11
Each Way 9th 14:35 Ffos Las |Wicked West 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -90.11
Single 9th 14:00 Ffos Las |Zoeman 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -85.11
Each Way 8th 14:40 York What's The 10.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -80.11
Story
Each Way 8th 14:25 Dancing Magic 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -80.11
Newmarket
Each Way 8th 14:10 Return To 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -75.11
Fairyhouse Base
Each Way 8th 16:08 Hexham |Asking For 19.00 5.00 Win 2 7.00 -70.11
Answers
Each Way 8th 13:54 Hexham |Pileup 8.00 5.00 Win 2 1.88 -77.11
Single 8th 14:29 Hexham |Jet Fighter 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -78.99
Single 8th 15:27 Galahad Quest 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -73.99
Chepstow
Single 8th 14:52 Victorias Peak 16.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -68.99
Chepstow
Each Way 8th 13:42 | Have A Voice 29.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -63.99
Chepstow
Single 7th 17:45 Graph 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -58.99
Newcastle
Each Way 7th 13:35 Innisfree Lad 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -53.99
Chepstow
Single 7th 19:45 Star Of Aria 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -48.99
Newcastle
Single 7th 16:35 Len Brennan 5.10 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -43.99
Chepstow
Each Way 6th 15:35 Ayr Cleveleys 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -38.99
Each Way 6th 13:05 Warwick |Bellissimo 101.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -33.99
Milan
Each Way 6th 20:30 King Of The 21.00 5.00 Win 3 7.50 -28.99
Chelmsford Kippax
City
Each Way 6th 17:30 Friston Belle 101.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -36.49




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 6th 14:06 Lost 251.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -31.49
\Worcester Connections

Each Way 6th 13:50 Ayr Lovely Lady 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -26.49

Each Way 5th 14:40 Lady Valentine 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -21.49
Nottingham

Each Way 5th 16:00 Solway Molly 51.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -16.49
Sedgefield

Single 5th 15:25 Bempton Cliffs 4.00 5.00 Win 15.00 -11.49
Sedgefield

Each Way 5th 19:30 Kempton |Ayr Harbour 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -26.49

Each Way 4th 14:15 Great Heart'jac 7.60 5.00 Race 0.00 -21.49
Huntingdon Cancelled

Each Way 4th 13:40 Fire Squadron 51.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -21.49
Huntingdon

Single 4th 13:05 Executive Pool 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -16.49
Huntingdon

Each Way 4th 15:00 Galway |Stormey 101.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -11.49

Single 3rd 17:20 No Guts No 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -6.49
\Wolverhampto [Glory
n

Single 3rd 13:00 Stratford |Templehills 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -1.49

Each Way 3rd 16:15 Zain Farhh 26.00 5.00 Win 13.13 3.51
Pontefract

Each Way 3rd 13:25 Sutue Alshams 34.00 5.00 Win 18.13 -9.62
Pontefract

Each Way 2nd 17:13 Uttoxeter|Glan Y Gors 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -27.75

Single 2nd 14:18 Uttoxeter|Scottsdale 251.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -22.75

Each Way 2nd 16:45 Il Courra 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -17.75
Tipperary

Each Way 2nd 14:10 Killarney |Run For Pat 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -12.75

Single 1st 17:42 Gowran |Captain 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -7.75
Park Kangaroo

Single 1st 16:20 Fontwell |Who Is That 4.50 5.00 Win 1.75 -2.75

Each Way 1st 15:10 Fontwell |Fanzio 13.00 5.00 Win 0.50 -4.5

Each Way 1st 14:35 Fontwell |Long Call 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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